Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In the land of opium are nonexistent.

Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man's condition is a
condition of with everyone."

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.

The gigantic Chinese social experiment concerns West too which has always claimed to have

found the final answer to problems of man and

Mao's amous maxim rely on your own

What is taking place today in the world's most country is, therefore, the education
and re-education of man

Agricultural is being introduced with considerable caution

The three fever of money alcohol and

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but the
too.

But when the communists came to power in the vast majority of the country carried
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

Too many westerners have forgotten the Asiatic background painful history.

Chinese is nowthe___ around the world and in no uncertain terms.

Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are

Chinese female workers are long leave

The Chinese agricultural labourer wants to be local industries.

Answers Choice

A. Wines

. Drugs

. Cigarettes

. Sleeping pills

enmity
war
struggle
clash

commercial
Atomic

. Scientific

. Agricultural

UomP» DOowWP U0w

. Civilization
Progress
The world
nature

forces
qualities
power
ability

ancient
populous
dustyrved

. Unbalanced

. Industrialization
. Industrialism

. Methodology

. Mechanization

COom» DOWP TOWmr DO

. motoring
sex
cricket
building

North-West
North

West
South

1946
1948
1949
1950

Social
Economic

. agricultural
colonial

Fashion
Talk

. refernece
topic

Decisive

. authoritative
dominant
influential

make a clam on

. entitled to
have an understnding
are conscious of

. admited to

. incorporated in
. taken in

. brought in

COo®m» DUO® P UOWr DOWr UOWP DOWP DOWP U0



16

17

18

19

20

Mechanization is being introduced with great

The Chinese have been to make the world realize that there are other important
things besides the gross national product.

The run into hundreds of people at a time.

The Chinese were brought out of the memory attic with a loud_

Earlier China was a small Island.

A
B.
C.

W >

Ow>» O

UOm>» 00w

effort
attention
consideration

working
struggle
planning
Visiting groups

Visiting parties
Set of people

. disturbance
. message

speech

. Compared with
. Equalled with

. Set side by side with



