

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In the land of opium are nonexistent.	A. Wines B. Drugs C. Cigarettes D. Sleeping pills
2	Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man's condition is a condition of with everyone."	A. enmity B. war C. struggle D. clash
3	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
4	The gigantic Chinese social experiment concerns West too which has always claimed to have found the final answer to problems of man and	A. Civilization B. Progress C. The world D. nature
5	Mao's amous maxim rely on your own	A. forces B. qualities C. power D. ability
6	What is taking place today in the world's most country is, therefore, the education and re-education of man	A. ancient B. populous C. dustyrved D. Unbalanced
7	Agricultural is being introduced with considerable caution	A. Industrialization     B. Industrialism     C. Methodology     D. Mechanization
8	The three fever of money alcohol and	A. motoring B. sex C. cricket D. building
9	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but thetoo.	A. North-West B. North C. West D. South
10	But when the communists came to power in the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
11	Too many westerners have forgotten the Asiatic background painful history.	A. Social B. Economic C. agricultural D. colonial
12	Chinese is now the around the world and in no uncertain terms.	A. Fashion B. Talk C. refernece D. topic
13	Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are	A. Decisive B. authoritative C. dominant D. influential
14	Chinese female workers are long leave	A. make a clam on  B. entitled to C. have an understnding D. are conscious of
15	The Chinese agricultural labourer wants to belocal industries.	A. admited to B. incorporated in C. taken in D. brought in

16	Mechanization is being introduced with great	A. effort B. attention C. consideration D. caution
17	The Chinese have been to make the world realize that there are other important things besides the gross national product.	A. working B. struggle C. striving D. planning
18	The run into hundreds of people at a time.	<ul><li>A. Visiting groups</li><li>B. Visiting parties</li><li>C. Set of people</li><li>D. Delegations</li></ul>
19	The Chinese were brought out of the memory attic with a loud_	A. Bang B. disturbance C. message D. speech
20	Earlier China was a small Island.	A. Compared with B. Equalled with C. Confused with D. Set side by side with